VAV'S |ED Floodlights

LED SMD FLOODLIGHT PF>0.9
Premium Line - White Body

10W Product code

Watts
850 Input Voltage
Lumens Flux

FL10-A5

10W
AC:175-265V
850Im

Beam Angle
CRI

IP Rating
Body Color

5

Years

‘HIGH‘ ‘<§>‘

Warranty

150°
Ra>80
IP65
White

113 mm

Lumens

IP65

SKU:
SKU:
SKU:

OPTONICH

Power Cable Lenght-0.70m

5865
5866
5867

White Light
Neutral White
Warm White

6000K
4500K
2800K

3800156658653
3800156658660
3800156658677

20W Product code

Watts
1700 Input Voltage

Lumens Flux

FL20-A5

20W

AC : 175-265V
1700Im

Beam Angle
CRI

IP Rating
Body Color

150°
Ra>80
IP65
White

136 mm

SKU:
SKU:
SKU:

5868
5869
5870

White Light
Neutral White
Warm White

6000K
4500K
2800K

3800156658684
3800156658691
3800156658707

30W Product code

Watts
2500 Input Voltage

Lumens Flux

FL30-A5

30w
AC:175-265V
2500lm

Beam Angle
CRI

IP Rating
Body Color

150°
Ra>80
IP65
White

157 mm

SKU:
SKU:
SKU:

5871
5872
5873

White Light
Neutral White
Warm White

6000K
4500K
2800K

3800156658714
3800156658721
3800156658738

50W Product code

Watts
4250 Input Voltage

Lumens Flux

FL50-A5

50w
AC:175-265V
4250Im

Beam Angle
CRI

IP Rating
Body Color

150°
Ra>80
IP65
White

185 mm

SKU:
SKU:
SKU:

5874
5875
5876

White Light
Neutral White
Warm White

6000K
4500K
2800K

3800156658745
3800156658752
3800156658769

T00W  Product code

Watts
8500 Input Voltage

Lumens Flux

FL100-A5
100W
AC:175-265V
8500Im

@ www.optonicaled.com

Beam Angle
CRI

IP Rating
Body Color

150°
Ra>80
IP65
White

245 mm

316x33 mm

SKU:
SKU:
SKU:

5877
5878
5879

White Light
Neutral White
Warm White

6000K
4500K
2800K

3800156658776
3800156658783
3800156658790

C€ s

OPTONICAH LED Floodlights

| (O]

Warranty Lumens P65

Power Cable Lenght-0.70m

LED SMD FLOODLIGHT PF>0.9
Premium Line - Black Body

215

10W Product code  FL10-A5 Beam Angle  150° €
£ SKU: 5880 WhiteLight  6000K 3800156658806
Watts 1ow CRI Ra-80 o SKU: 5881 Neutral White ~ 4500K 3800156658813
850 Input Voltage ~ AC:175-265V  IP Rating IP65 SKU: 5882 Warm White [ 2800K 3800156658820
Lumens Flux 850Im Body Color Black
20W Product code  FL20-A5 Beam Angle ~ 150° 3
£ SKU: 5883 White Light  6000K 3800156658837
Watts 20w CRI Ra-80 8 SKU: 5884 Neutral White  4500K 3800156658844
1700 Productcode  AC:175-265V  IP Rating IP65 SKU: 5885 Warm White [ 2800K 3800156658851
Lumens Flux 1700Im Body Color Black 162x24 mm
30W Product code  FL30-A5 Beam Angle ~ 150° €
£ SKU: 5886 WhiteLight ~ 6000K 3800156658868
Wats oW CRI Ra-80 5 SKU:5887 Neutral White ~ 4500K 3800156658875
2500 Input Voltage ~ AC:175-265V  IP Rating IP65 SKU: 5888 Warm White [ 2800K 3800156658882
Lumens Flux 2500Im Body Color Black 192x25 mm
50W Product code  FL50-A5 Beam Angle  150° £ o
£ SKU: 5889 White Light  6000K 3800156658899
Watts Sow CRI Ra-80 2 SKU: 5890 Neutral White ~ 4500K 3800156658905
4250 Input Voltage ~ AC:175-265V P Rating IP65 " SKU: 5891 Warm White 1 2800K 3800156658912
Lumens Flux 4250lm Body Color Black 227x26 mm
T00W  Product code FL100-A5 Beam Angle ~ 150° €
£ SKU: 5892 WhiteLight ~ 6000K 3800156658929
Watts 1oow CRI Ra-80 g SKU: 5893 Neutral White ~ 4500K 3800156658936
8500 Input Voltage  AC:175-265V  IP Rating IP65 SKU: 5894 Warm White [ 2800K 3800156658943
Lumens Flux 8500Im Body Color Black 316x33 mm

@www.optonicaled.com c € ;p{‘.




